
THE CORPORATION OF THE D ISTR ICT  OF BURNABY

August 19, 1966

H IS  WORSHIP, THE REEVE,
AND MEM8ERS OF THE COUNCIL

Gentlemen:

Report o f  the Centennia l Committee

1966 Budget

Council on J u ly  18th dec lined  to  approve seve ra l Items 
In  the budget o f  the Committee as I t  was f e l t  th a t  a more d e ta iled  
breakdown should  be subm itted.

These fu r th e r  d e t a i l s  are  subm itted herew ith.

B irthday  Week

(a) Council G rant $ 1,900.00

Parades, P r iz e s ,  Band fee s e tc . S 600.00
PTA C o u n c il,  P a in t in g  In  Park  100.00
R e p a in t in g  S ig n s  and P o ste rs  400.00
S e c re ta r ia l Expenses 300.00
C o n tin genc ie s 500.00

$1,900.00

(b) Centennia l 4 ,000.00

Rad io  $1,000.00
TV 1,000.00
Newspapers 500.00
B u l le t in  Board and M a i l in g  P iece s  500.00
P r iz e s :

( I )  B e st  Dept. S to re  M e rchand ising  480.00
( I I )  B e st  Independent S to re  480.00

$3,960.00

The Great Race 2,000.00

Bus t ra n sp o rta t io n  fo r  co n te stan ts  $ 300.00
Banners, d ire c t io n a l s ig n s ,  p o ste rs,

bumper s t r ip s ,  e tc . 500.00
V e h ic le s  (canoes, r o l l e r  sk a te s ,  e tc . )  300.00
Po rtab le  PA system  100.00
P r iz e s  800.00

$2,000.00

C ontingenc ie s 3 ,000.00

S tre e t  decora t ion s 
8rochure 
Burna-bees 
Sou ve n irs, etc.
One-hour co lo u r  f i l m o f Burnaby. Continued —  2

175

THE CORPORATION OF THE DISTRICT OF BURNABY 

August 19, 1966 

HIS WORSHIP, THE REEVE, 
ANO MEMBERS OF THE COUNCIL 

Gentlemen: 

Report of the Centennial Committee 

1966 Budget 

Council on July 18th declined to approve several Items 
In the budget of the Committee as It was felt that a more detailed 
breakdown should be submitted. 

These further det~lls are submitted herewith. 

Bl rthday ileek 

(al Council Grant 

Parades, Prizes, Band fees etc, 
PTA Council, Painting In Park 
Repainting Signs and Posters 
Secretarlal Expenses 
Contingencies 

(bl Centennial 

Radio 
TV 
Newspapers 
Bulletin Board and Mailing Pieces 
Prizes: 

Cl) Best Dept. Store Merchandising 
Cll) Bast Independent-Store 

The Great Race 

Bus transportation for contestants 
Banners, dlrectlonal signs, posters, 

bumper strips, etc, 
Vehicles (canoes, roller skates, ate.) 
Portable PA system 
Prizes 

Contingencies 

Street decorations 
Brochure 
Burna-bees 
Souvenirs, etc. 
One-hour colour fllm of Burnaby. 

17~ 

S 600.00 
100.00 
400.00 
300.00 
500.00 

$1,900.00 

$1,000.00 
1,000.00 

500.00 
500.00 

480.00 
480.00 

$3,960.00 

$ 300.00 

500.00 
300.00 
100.00 
800.00 

$2,000.00 

$ 1,900.00 

4,000.00 

2,000.00 

3,000.00 

Continued -- 2 



I
submitted.

AH: me

Pago 2
Report of Centennial Committee 
August 19, 1966

Is  recommended that the 1966 Budget be approved as

John H. Shaw 
Secretary
BURNABY CENTENNIAL COMMITTEE

176

submitted. 

AH:mc 

'I 

Pago 2 
Report of Centennial Convnlttee 
August 19, 1966 

It Is reconvnended that tho 1966 Budget be approved as 

John H. Shaw 
Sec rotary 
BURNABY CENTENNIAL COMMITTEE 

17'1 


